© 2022 by Lidograf Radom - printing machines
GMP QTOPIC-380 Auto Automatic laminating machine
Price: 8500 EUR
GMP QTOPIC-380 Auto Automatic laminating machine
Device in very good condition, ready for production,
This is a high quality machine manufactured in Korea.
Manufacturer’s description:
GMP QTOPIC 380 Auto is an automatic laminating system developed especially for small
and medium digital presses for single-sided lamination of sheets up to 380 mm wide.
Automatic sheet feeding with overlap feeding function with a tearing system, ensuring
completely flat sheets,
working width: 380mm
working speed: up to 10m/min.
freely adjustable laminating temperature (30-150°C)
heating time: ~5min.
adjustable roller pressure, large chrome roller with a diameter of 100mm
max. dimensions: 380 x 500 mm
min. size: 180 x 250 mm
paper thickness: 120 – 350 g/m²
LCD display with touch screen
power supply: 240 V / 50 Hz / 2800 W
dimensions: W 720 x D 1700 x H 1350 mm
net weight: 250 kg
© 2022 by Lidograf Radom - printing machines